
York Catholic District School Board

School Year Calendar 2023 - 2024
September 2023 (Courage) October 2023 (Compassion) November 2023 (Justice) December 2023 (Hope)
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Phone: 905-713-2711 • 416-221-5050 • 1-800-363-2711      Fax: 905-713-1272 
Website: www.ycdsb.ca |  Twitter X: @ycdsb  |   Instagram: @ yorkcatholic_dsb |  Treads: @ yorkcatholic_dsb

Elementary Dates Secondary Dates
First Day of Class: September 5
Last Day of Class: June 27

First Day of Gr 9: September 5
First Day of Gr 10-12: September 6
Last Day of Class: June 26

PA Day PA Day EXAMS

Holidays March Break

Catholic Education
Week

Friday, Sep 22, 2023
Friday, Oct 20, 2023
Friday, Nov 17, 2023
Friday, Jan 19, 2024
Friday, Feb 2, 2024
Friday, Jun 7, 2024
Friday, Jun 28, 2024

Friday, Sep 22, 2023
Friday, Oct 20, 2023
Friday, Nov 17, 2023
Friday, Feb 2, 2024
Friday, May 3, 2024
Thursday, Jun 27, 2024
Friday, Jun 28, 2024

Jan 26 – Feb 1, 2024
Jun 18 -25, 2024

Labour Day Sep 4, 2023
Thanksgiving Oct 9, 2023
Christmas Day Dec 25, 2023
(Christmas Break Dec 25 –Jan 5)
Boxing Day Dec 26, 2023
New Year's Day Jan 1, 2024
Family Day Feb 19, 2024
Good Friday Mar 29, 2024
Easter Monday Apr 1, 2024
Victoria Day May 20, 2024
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